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West Central Region 
CO, IA, KS, LA, MO, TX, WI 
 
COLORADO:  
Ed Leva: Regional Sales Manager  
edward.leva@elevancehealth.com 
281-382-3343  
 
 
MISSOURI: 
Tom Edgeton: Regional Sales Manager (Greater St. 
Louis) 
thomas.edgeton@elevancehealth.com 
314-502-7917 
 
Sarah Blessing: Regional Sales Manager 
Sarah.Blessing@elevancehealth.com  
(317) 914-8162 
 
Lauren Fodde: Regional Sales Manager 
Lauren.Fodde@elevancehealth.com 
636.466.9749 
 
Carla Bonner: Regional Sales Manager 
Carla.Bonner@elevancehealth.com 
417-298-7131 
 
 
LOUISIANA: 
Ann Celano: Regional Sales Manager 
Ann.Celano@elevancehealth.com 

(504) 247-5212 
 
 
IOWA: 
Eamon Cox: Regional Sales Manager 
Eamon.Cox@elevancehealth.com 
309-200-6926 
 
Mike Huss: Regional Sales Manager 
mike.huss@elevancehealth.com 
515-269-0236 
 
 
TEXAS:  
Houston  
Ed Leva: Regional Sales Manager  
edward.leva@elevancehealth.com 
281-382-3343  
 
Vanessa Reyna: Regional Sales Manager 
Vanessa.reyna@elevancehealth.com  
346-237-6998 
 

Dallas, Lubbock  
Ed Leva: Regional Sales Manager  
edward.leva@elevancehealth.com 
281-382-3343  
 
Vanessa Reyna: Regional Sales Manager 
Vanessa.reyna@elevancehealth.com  
346-237-6998 
 
El Paso & San Antonio/Austin 
Viviana Cordero: Regional Sales Manager 
viviana.cordero@elevancehealth.com 
915-218-8342 
 
 
WISCONSIN: 
Rubi Nuñez: Regional Sales Manager (Northeast) 
Rubi.nunez@elevancehealth.com  
262-226-1849 
 
Rick Krol: Regional Sales Manager (South) 
rick.krol@elevancehealth.com 
262-606-8911 
 
Christopher Orth: Regional Sales Manager (Northwest) 
christopher.orth@elevancehealth.com 
920-204-4449 
 

 
West Region 
AZ, CA, NV, WA 
 
ARIZONA:  
Kelly Olson: Regional Sales Manager 
Kelly.Olson@elevancehealth.com 
480-640-5450 
 
CALIFORNIA:  
California Multicultural RSM(s) 
Open: Regional Sales Manager 
 
Dove Kim: Regional Sales Manager (Supports Korean 
Market) 
dove.Kim@elevancehealth.com  
213-328-9522 
 
Dennis Hsiao: Regional Sales Manager (Supports 
Chinese Market) 
dennis.hsiao@elevancehealth.com 
909-229-4373 
 
 
 

mailto:edward.leva@elevance.com
mailto:thomas.edgeton@elevance.com
mailto:Sarah.Blessing@elevance.com
mailto:Lauren.Fodde@elevance.com
mailto:Carla.Bonner@elevance.com
mailto:Ann.Celano@elevance.com
mailto:Eamon.Cox@elevance.com
mailto:mike.huss@elevancehealth.com
mailto:edward.leva@elevance.com
mailto:Vanessa.reyna@elevancehealth.com
mailto:edward.leva@elevance.com
mailto:Vanessa.reyna@elevancehealth.com
mailto:viviana.cordero@elevance.com
mailto:Rubi.nunez@elevance.com
mailto:rick.krol@elevance.com
mailto:christopher.orth@elevance.com
mailto:Kelly.Olson@elevance.com
mailto:dove.Kim@elevancehealth.com
mailto:dennis.hsiao@elevancehealth.com


 

 

FOR BROKER USE ONLY – NOT FOR MEMBER USE 

Medicare Broker Sales Teams 

Northern CA: 
Contra Costa, Del Norte, Humboldt, Lake, Marin, 
Mendocino, Napa, Shasta, Siskiyou, Solano, 
Sonoma, Tehama, and Trinity 
Carol Jones: Regional Sales Manager 
Carol.jones@elevancehealth.com 
925-324-1762 
 
Central Valley: Fresno, Inyo, Kern, Kings, Madera, 
Mono, Mariposa, Merced, San Joaquin, Stanislaus 
and Tulare 
Veronica Zurita: Regional Sales Manager 
Veronica.Zurita@elevancehealth.com 
559-302-6555 
 
Sacramento, Alpine, Amador, Butte, Calaveras, 
Colusa, El Dorado, Glenn, Lassen, Modoc, Nevada, 
Placer, Plumas, Sierra, Sutter, Tuolumne, Yolo, and 
Yuba 
Dalia Sutton: Regional Sales Manager 
Dalia.Sutton@elevancehealth.com 
916-224-0769 
 
Alameda, San Francisco, San Mateo, Marin, and 
Santa Cruz 
OPEN 
 
Santa Clara, San Benito, Monterey 
Anthony Russell: Regional Sales Manager 
Anthony.Russell@elevancehealth.com 
(408) 482-9126 
 
Southern CA: 
Orange County - South 
Dominic Quaranta 
Dominic.Quaranta@Anthem.com  
657-494-5945 
 
Orange County - North 
Brandon Roberto: Regional Sales Manager 
Brandon.roberto@elevancehealth.com 
562-302-5232 
 
Riverside & San Bernardino Counties  
Krystal Spindler: Regional Sales Manager  
Krystal.spindler@elevancehealth.com 
909-203-2462 
 
Kade Mueller: Regional Sales Manager 
Kade.mueller@elevancehealth.com 
909-266-7361  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Alhambra, Arcadia, Cerritos, Covina, Diamond Bar, 
Downey, Downtown Los Angeles, East Los Angeles, 
Glendora, Laverne, Montebello, Pasadena, Pomona, 
San Dimas, San Gabriel, San Gabriel Valley, Walnut 
and West Covina. 
Donna McKeehan: Regional Sales Manager  
donna.mckeehan@elevancehealth.com 
562-302-2753  
 
Beverly Hills, Carson, Inglewood, Lakewood, Long 
Beach, Santa Monica, Torrance, West Hollywood, 
West Los Angeles, and Whittier 
Keziah Arnold: Regional Sales Manager 
Keziah.Arnold@elevancehealth.com  
(310) 270-5826 
 
Agoura Hills, Burbank, Glendale, Palmdale, 
Lancaster, San Fernando Valley, Santa Clarita, 
Valencia 
Victoria Olivar: Regional Sales Manager 
victoria.olivar@elevancehealth.com  

747-242-4297 
 
San Diego County 
Kevin Baynard: Regional Sales Manager 
Kevin.baynard@elevancehealth.com  

619-226-9750 
 
Ventura, Santa Barbara & San Luis Obispo  
Jessie Gonzalez: Regional Sales Manager  
jessie.Gonzalez2@elevancehealth.com  
805-276-2259 
 
 
NEVADA:  
Serena Farrell: Regional Sales Manager 
Serena.farrell@elevancehealth.com 
702-305-7001 
 
 
WASHINGTON:  
Kelly Olson: Regional Sales Manager 
Kelly.Olson@elevancehealth.com 
480-640-5450 

 
East Central Region 
GA, IN, KY, OH, TN 
 
INDIANA: 
Craig Rubel: Regional Sales Manager (Western) 
Craig.rubel@elevancehealth.com 
317-416-2334 
 
Westley Raley: Regional Sales Manager (Northern) 
westley.raley@elevancehealth.com 
765-620-2371 
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Lisa Oberbroeckling: Regional Sales Manager (Central) 
lisa.oberbroeckling@elevancehealth.com 
317-601-5783 
 
Alan Veal: Regional Sales Manager 
Alan.Veal@elevancehealth.com 
812-455-9438 
 
 
KENTUCKY: 
Jordan Gentry: Regional Sales Manager 
Jordan.Gentry@anthem.com 
 
Sam Call: Regional Sales Manager 
Sam.Call@elevancehealth.com 
502-216-3480 
 
Hailey Lindenbauer: Regional Sales Manager 
hailey.netherton@elevancehealth.com 
(502) 648-6680 
 
Meagan Allen: Regional Sales Manager 
meagan.allen@elevancehealth.com 
(502) 2692645 
 
 
OHIO: 

David Embaugh: Regional Sales Manager  
john.embaugh@elevancehealth.com 
614-361-6945 
 
Beverly Danner:  Regional Sales Manager  
beverly.danner@elevancehealth.com 
513-203-6349 
 
Lisa Perren: Regional Sales Manager 
lisa.perren@elevancehealth.com 
216-217-3303 
 
Kristen Troesch: Regional Sales Manager 
kristen.troesch@elevancehealth.com 
614-285-2914 
 
Brian Wissel: Regional Sales Manager 
brian.wissel@elevancehealth.com 
513-274-3756 
 
Stacey Bon: Regional Sales Manager 
Stacey.Bon@elevancehealth.com 
513-236-7162 
 
Amy Scarfpin: Regional Sales Manager 
Amy.scarfpin@elevancehealth.com 
330-413-9907 
 
 
 
 

GEORGIA: 
Sylvia Smith: Regional Sales Manager 
sylvia.smith@elevancehealth.com 
404-491-3810 
 
Jeff Moody: Regional Sales Manager 
Jeff.Moody@elevancehealth.com  
(404) 801-6756 
 
Paul Philips: Regional Sales Manager 
Paul.phillips@elevancehealth.com 
912-271-8934 
 

Yvette Willis: Regional Sales Manager North GA 
Yvette.willis@elevancehealth.com 
470-653-3244 
 
 
TENNESSEE: 
Michael Mull: Regional Sales Manager 
Michael.Mull@elevancehealth.com 
901-314-8701 
 
Kassidy Riley: Regional Sales Manager 
KassidyR.Riley@elevancehealth.com 
931-384-9884 
 

 
Northeast Region 
CT, MD, ME, NC, NH, NJ, NY, PA, SC, VA 
 
CONNECTICUT: 

Shannon Duncanson 
Shannon.duncanson@elevancehealth.com          
 
Reginald Meadows 
reginald.meadows@elevancehealth.com 
860-856-3029 
 
 
VIRGINIA: 
Richie Gallimore: Regional Sales Manager 
Richie.Gallimore@elevancehealth.com 
540-240-7391 
 
Kathy Lee: Regional Sales Manager 
Kathy.Lee@elevancehealth.com 
845-754-6688 
 
Alexis Wells: Regional Sales Manager 
Alexis.wells@elevancehealth.com 
757-274-3737 
Harvey Chambers: Regional Sales Manager 
Harvey.chambers@elevancehealth.com  
804-441-4212 
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MAINE: 
Angela Sanborn: Regional Sales Manager 
Angela.sanborn@elevancehealth.com 
207-631-7220 
 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE:  
Connie Cimler: Regional Sales Manager 
Cell: 603-657-0708 
Constance.Cimler@elevancehealth.com 
 
 
NEW JERSEY: 
Juan Uribe: Regional Sales Manager N 
Juan.Uribe@elevancehealth.com  
551-267-1662 
 
 
NEW YORK: 
Joe Chen- regional Sales Manager 
ShuYuenJoe.Chan@elevancehealth.com 
 

 
Florida Region 
 
Miami-Dade County  
Alfred Nunez: Regional Sales Manager 
Alfred.Nunez@elevancehealth.com 
561-538-2950  
 
Katherine Zuniga: Regional Sales Manager 
kzuniga@elevancehealth.com 
786.575-1790 
 
Broward/Palm Beach Counties 
Tiffany Rodriguez: Regional Sales Manager 
Tiffany.rodriguez2@elevancehealth.com 
954-253-8432 
 
Tampa Bay Counties 
Jessica Vitalo: Regional Sales Manager 
jvitalo@freedomh.com 
(813) 564-5665 
 
The Villages Counties 
Tory Glover: Regional Sales Manager 
tglover@freedomh.com 
352-299-5498 
 
 
 
 
 
Polk County 
Lisa Ortiz: Regional Sales Manager 
Lortiz01@freedomh.com 
321-313-4178 

 
Osceola/Orange Counties- 
South Orlando 
Michelle French-Medlong 
mmedlong@elevancehealth.com 
813-394-4276 
 
Anelix “Tamara” Santiago 
asantiago@freedomh.com 
321-948-5495 
 
Seminole/Volusia/Brevard Counties-  
North Orlando 
Ben Rodriguez 
Ben.rodriguez@elevancehealth.com 
407-840-5681 
 
Indian River/St. Lucie/Martin Counties-  
Treasure Coast 
Ben Rodriguez 
Ben.rodriguez@elevancehealth.com 
407-840-5681 
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